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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 8th round, Match #64

Friday, 18.09.2021, 16:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 14°C. Spectators: 300

«Lviv» Lviv

0 : 4

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

1 Buhai Savas
2 Maletskyi Pavlo
3 Remeniak Artur
4 Chaban Danylo
5 Davydov Serhii
6 Yuvkhymets Roman (C)
8 Sorokin Stanislav
9 Zadorozhnyi Maksym
10 Panchyshyn Bohdan
11 Mykhailiv Roman
7 Yatsiv Denys

Substitutes
12 Sharun Volodymyr
13 Khameliuk Vladyslav
14 Kukuruza Vadym
15 Kushch-Vasylyshyn Oleksandr
16 Hrynkiv Dmytro
17 Kytsun Marko
18 Pylypyshyn Nazar
19 Mudryi Maksym
20 Barbadyn Maksym

Coach
Hvozdyk Taras

1 Kovalenko Maksym
2 Hurenko Rostyslav
3 Potimkov Yurii (C)
4 Shyshko Maksym
5 Kovalenko Ivan
6 Dehtiarov Volodymyr
7 Kuchkov Artem
8 Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka
10 Ohurtsov Oleksii
11 Strelnyk Ivan
33 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

Substitutes
25 Potimkov Ihor
12 Koval Yehor
14 Yashyn Andrii
26 Baranov Danylo
39 Dziuba Oleksandr
19 Kurtsev Oleksandr
34 Zhuravel Vadym
9 Leshchynskyi Yevhen

Coach
Melnyk Roman

Referee:
Vakulko Inna
Assistant 1:
Rachynska Iryna
Assistant 2:
Voloshyn Valerii
4th Official:
Faida Vasyl
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor



2 / 2

Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 8th round, Match #64
Friday, 18.09.2021, 16:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 14°C. Spectators: 300

«Lviv» Lviv 0 : 4 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
22' 8 Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka

40' 6 Dehtiarov Volodymyr

42' 5 Kovalenko Ivan
1 Buhai Savas

12 Sharun Volodymyr 46'

46' 5 Kovalenko Ivan
19 Kurtsev Oleksandr

8 Sorokin Stanislav
13 Khameliuk Vladyslav 46'

3 Remeniak Artur 48'

5 Davydov Serhii 53'

3 Remeniak Artur
17 Kytsun Marko 57'

7 Yatsiv Denys
19 Mudryi Maksym 61'

68' 7 Kuchkov Artem
26 Baranov Danylo

68' 33 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
9 Leshchynskyi Yevhen

6 Yuvkhymets Roman
14 Kukuruza Vadym 72'

72' 10 Ohurtsov Oleksii
39 Dziuba Oleksandr

72' 9 Leshchynskyi Yevhen

76' 26 Baranov Danylo

14 Kukuruza Vadym 78'

78' 11 Strelnyk Ivan

13 Khameliuk Vladyslav 82'

85' 8 Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka
34 Zhuravel Vadym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


